
Cohort 1  

Date Module Facilitator Location 

Friday 6th February An Introduction to Management & Evolution of Management Style Anne Gannon Western Gateway Building, 2.26 

Friday 13th February Personality Type & Management (MBTI) Mary Horgan Western Gateway Building, 2.26 

Friday 27th February Managing Others Adel Coleman Library Conference Room 

Friday 6th March Engaging & Motivating Others Anne Hennessy Western Gateway Building, 2.26 

Friday 13th March Identifying my Approach and Style as a Manager Anne Hennessy Western Gateway Building, 2.26 

Friday 20th March Presentations to Peers Grace Conway Western Gateway Building, 2.26 

Friday 27th March Presentations to Peers Susan O’Mahony Western Gateway Building, 2.26 

  

Cohort 2 

Date Module Facilitator Location 

Friday 20th March An Introduction to Management & Evolution of Management Style Anne Gannon Library Conference Room 

Friday 27th March Personality Type & Management (MBTI) Mary Horgan Library Conference Room 

Friday 10th April Managing Others Adel Coleman Western Gateway Building, 2.26 

Friday 17th April Engaging & Motivating Others Anne Hennessy Western Gateway Building, 2.26 

Friday 24th April Identifying my Approach and Style as a Manager Anne Hennessy Western Gateway Building, 2.26 

Friday 1st May Presentations to Peers Grace Conway  Western Gateway Building, 2.26 

Friday 8th May Presentations to Peers Susan O’Mahony Western Gateway Building, 2.26 

 


